10/15/07
12/19/07
12/26/07
12/28/07
01/17/08
01/24/08
02/16/08
02/21/08

Fieldstone
Time Line

Preliminary Plat

Updated Preliminary Plat

Wet Lands Map Approved (see email)
Construction Documents Issued

S&EC (Mark Allen) Septic Layout Lot 6 & 7
Fieldstone Bid Documents

Soils Engineer Review/Selection (Rock Issue)

Met With C. Thomas Donegan (Land Development

Manager & Consultant (Rock Issue Advisory)

02/25/08
03/07/08
03/10/08
03/07/08
03/07/08

03/10/08

03/17/08
04/03/08
04/10/08
08/19/08
09/18/08

Donegan Reviewed Construction Plans (Meet)
Septic System Update Meeting With S&EC
Septic System Update Meeting With S&EC
Meeting With Land Consultant (Rock Issue)
Septic System Update Meeting With S&EC
Septic System Update Meeting Wlth S&EC
Meeting With Land Consultant

Septic Permits Issued

Revised Erosion Control Plans Approved
Mellott reviewed Rock Issue

Meeting with Mellott to Review Design Changes To

Roadway (Rock Issue)

09/19/08

Failed Attempt To Dig Test Pits

09/20/08 Digging Of Test Pits And Trenches
10/06/08 Extension Requested



